
BASELIUS COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM 

Admission List for Sports Quota 

Date of Interview: 4/6/2018        Time: 10.00 am 
Students have to produce original certificates at the time of interview 

B A English  

Rank 

No 
Appln No Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 119 DARREN PHILIP FOOTBALL 45 

2 224 AKASH SATHEESH CYCLING 45 

Waiting List 

3 281 THARAKAN THOMAS ATHLETICS 25 

4 190 AKHIL J CHANDRAN FOOTBALL 25 

5 189 AJAS S SAJEEV FOOTBALL 25 

6 279 ADARSH AS FOOTBALL 25 

7 155 NESMAL KS FOOTBALL 15 

8 174 AMAL KUNJUMON FOOTBALL 15 

9 163 MS MUHAMMAD SALEEF FOOTBALL 15 

10 209 ASWIN NARAYAN FOOTBALL 5 

11 148 JITHIN LUCKOSE ABRAHAM HOCKEY 5 

12 154 ANANTHU MANOJ FOOTBALL 5 

13 169 GIREESH SOMAN FOOTBALL 5 

14 221 ASHUDEV A CHESS 5 

 

B A Malayalam 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 187 ASSANUL FAZIL FOOTBALL 25 

2 190 AKHIL J CHANDRAN FOOTBALL 25 

Waiting List 

3 189 AJAS S SAJEEV FOOTBALL 25 

4 174 AMAL KUNJUMON FOOTBALL 15 

5 156 ABDUL KHADAR AI FOOTBALL 15 

6 149 VISHAK PL FOOTBALL 15 

7 134 RAHUL MS FOOTBALL 15 

8 153 KARTHIK SOMAN FOOTBALL 15 

9 209 ASWIN NARAYAN FOOTBALL 5 

 



 

B A ECONOMICS 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 147 NAVEEN V MANI HOCKEY 45 

2 224 AKASH SATHEESH CYCLING 45 

Waiting List 

3 119 DARREN PHILIP FOOTBALL 45 

4 190 AKHIL J CHANDRAN FOOTBALL 25 

5 279 ADARSH AS FOOTBALL 25 

6 198 ABHIJITH K FOOTBALL 25 

7 222 ARPANA SUNIL WRESTLING 25 

8 249 ALESSIO SIBY BEST PHYSIQ 25 

9 281 THARAKAN THOMAS ATHLETICS 25 

10 155 NESMAL KS FOOTBALL 15 

11 156 ABDUL KHADAR AI FOOTBALL 15 

12 134 RAHUL MS FOOTBALL 15 

13 174 AMAL KUNJUMON FOOTBALL 15 

14 149 VISHAK PL FOOTBALL 15 

15 153 KARTHIK SOMAN FOOTBALL 15 

16 154 ANANTHU MANOJ FOOTBALL 5 

17 169 GIREESH SOMAN FOOTBALL 5 

18 221 ASHUDEV A CHESS 5 

19 220 HARISANKAR KJ SHUTTLE 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B A Political Science 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 

Name of the 

applicant 
Event Points 

1 119 DARREN PHILIP FOOTBALL 45 

2 189 AJAS S SAJEEV FOOTBALL 25 

Waiting List 

3 222 ARPANA SUNIL WRESTLING 25 

4 279 ADARSH AS FOOTBALL 25 

5 198 ABHIJITH K FOOTBALL 25 

6 149 VISHAK PL FOOTBALL 15 

7 153 KARTHIK SOMAN FOOTBALL 15 

8 155 NESMAL KS FOOTBALL 15 

9 156 ABDUL KHADAR AI FOOTBALL 15 

10 134 RAHUL MS FOOTBALL 15 

11 220 HARISANKAR KJ SHUTTLE 5 

12 154 ANANTHU MANOJ FOOTBALL 5 

13 169 GIREESH SOMAN FOOTBALL 5 

14 209 ASWIN NARAYAN FOOTBALL 5 

 

B Sc Mathematics 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 152 TITO ANTHRAYOSE HOCKEY 
20 

2 164 AJAY K MATHEW FOOTBALL 15 

Waiting List 

3 267 ALBIN BABU AQUATICS 5 

 

 

55 AMAL JAYARAM FOOTBALL 

5 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B Sc Physics 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 168 ANISHA SHIBU THROW B 45 

2 147 NAVEEN V MANI HOCKEY 45 

Waiting List 

3 165 ARUNKUMAR V FOOTBALL 25 

4 152 TITO ANTHRAYOSE HOCKEY 20 

5 164 AJAY K MATHEW FOOTBALL 15 

6 148 JITHIN LUCKOSE ABRAHAM HOCKEY 5 

7 55 AMAL JAYARAM FOOTBALL 5 

8 135 DANIEL BIJU FOOTBALL 5 

9 267 ALBIN BABU AQUATICS 5 

B Sc CHEMISTRY 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 168 ANISHA SHIBU THROW B 45 

2 249 ALESSIO SIBY BEST PHYSIQ 25 

Waiting List 

3 152 TITO ANTHRAYOSE HOCKEY 20 

4 164 AJAY K MATHEW FOOTBALL 15 

5 255 ANAZ MK HOCKEY 5 

6 267 ALBIN BABU AQUATICS 5 

7 148 JITHIN LUCKOSE ABRAHAM HOCKEY 5 

8 55 AMAL JAYARAM FOOTBALL 5 

9 221 ASHUDEV A CHESS 5 



 

B Sc BOTANY 

Rank No 
Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 255 ANAZ MK HOCKEY 
5 

 

 

B Sc Zoology 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 

Name of the 

applicant 
Event Points 

1 168 ANISHA SHIBU THROW B 
45 

2 198 ABHIJITH K FOOTBALL 25 

Waiting List 

3 255 ANAZ MK HOCKEY 
5 

4 135 DANIEL BIJU FOOTBALL 
5 

 

B Com ( Aided) - Model 1-Finance and Taxation 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 224 AKASH SATHEESH CYCLING 45 

2 147 NAVEEN V MANI HOCKEY 45 

Waiting List 

3 187 ASSANUL FAZIL FOOTBALL 25 

4 281 THARAKAN THOMAS ATHLETICS 25 

5 165 ARUNKUMAR V FOOTBALL 25 

6 252 RUBIL KURIAKOSE FOOTBALL 15 

7 269 GIBIN M ABRAHAM VOLLEYBALL 15 

8 163 MS MUHAMMAD SALEEF FOOTBALL 15 

9 251 ALBIN JOHN MATHEW YOGA 15 

10 220 HARISANKAR KJ SHUTTLE 5 

11 185 CHRISTY MARIA JOSE TENNIS 5 

12 236 ASWIN SAJI FOOTBALL 5 

13 266 DONA JOSE FOOTBALL 5 

14 265 SONA MATHEW FOOTBALL 5 

15 159 ABHIJITH ANAND FOOTBALL 5 

 



 

BBA 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

1 249 ALESSIO SIBY BEST PHYSIQ 25 

2 165 ARUNKUMAR V FOOTBALL 25 

Waiting List 

3 187 ASSANUL FAZIL FOOTBALL 25 

4 251 ALBIN JOHN MATHEW YOGA 15 

5 163 MS MUHAMMAD SALEEF FOOTBALL 15 

6 135 DANIEL BIJU FOOTBALL 5 

7 185 CHRISTY MARIA JOSE TENNIS 5 

8 236 ASWIN SAJI FOOTBALL 5 

9 266 DONA JOSE FOOTBALL 5 

10 265 SONA MATHEW FOOTBALL 5 

11 159 ABHIJITH ANAND FOOTBALL 5 

 

 

B Com Self Financing- Model III- (Taxation) 

Rank 

No 

Appln 

No 
Name of the applicant Event Points 

41 13S RINTOMON REJI HANDBALL 
5 

 

 

2-6-2018 PRINCIPAL 


